10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Agent Name

Ed Doucet
Bernard Leclerc
Tav Schembri
Gordy Khuman
Mark Thiessen
Ted Cawkwell
Gurmeet Matharu
Maged Bebawy
Cord Spero

John Chung

Nick Lesher

Julie Seo

Stephen Bianchi
Kris McLaughlin
Gurmeet Sandhu
Douglas Petersen
Navdip SINGH Takkar
Tammy Law
Ghulam Nabi
Stuart Hyman
Bobby Khuman
Nik Handa

Donald MacDonald
Davinder Singh
George Dragicevic
Makdas Chaudhry
Shawn Pryhitka
Alexandre Duplantie
Tim Arnold
Richard Nolin

MD Rahman

Sam Mehdi

David Wedemire

Stan Vyriotes

Office Name

REMAX Twin City Realty Inc
REMAX Fortin Delage Inc

REMAX Specialists Tavsells Inc.
REMAX Gold Realty Inc

REMAX Executives Realty (Lorimer)
REMAX Saskatoon (Downtown)
REMAX City Realty

REMAX West Realty Inc

REMAX Grande Prairie

REMAX Crown Real Estate

REMAX Real Estate Central Alberta - Lacombe

REMAX Ultimate Julie Seo Realty Brokerage

REMAX PREMIER INC.

REMAX Kelowna

REMAX Real Estate (Edmonton)
REMAX Action Realty

REMAX President Realty
REMAX Royal (Jordan) Inc
REMAX Gold Realty Inc
REMAX Ultimate Realty Inc
REMAX Gold Realty Inc
REMAX Realty Services Inc
REMAX Real Estate Central Alberta
REMAX Gold Realty Inc
REMAX Preferred Realty Ltd
REMAX Excellence Real Estate
REMAX Blue Chip Realty
REMAX Pro-Commercial
REMAX Real Estate Central Alberta
REMAX 1er Choix Inc

REMAX West Realty Inc
REMAX ValleyView Realty
REMAX Ultimate Realty Inc

REMAX Ultimate Realty Inc

Canada

City

Brantford
Quebec
Caledon
Mississauga
Winnipeg
Saskatoon
Vancouver
Etobicoke
Grande Prairie
Regina
Lacombe
Toronto
Woodbridge
Kelowna
Edmonton
Fort St. John
Brampton
Pointe-Claire
Brampton
Toronto
Mississauga
Mississauga
Red Deer
Brampton
Windsor
Mississauga
Yorkton
Montreal
Red Deer
Quebec
Toronto
Brandon
Toronto

Toronto
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State/Province

Ontario

Quebec

Ontario

Ontario

Manitoba

Saskatchewan

British Columbia

Ontario

Alberta

Saskatchewan

Alberta

Ontario

Ontario

British Columbia

Alberta

British Columbia

Ontario

Quebec

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Alberta

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Saskatchewan

Quebec

Alberta

Quebec

Ontario

Manitoba

Ontario

Ontario

Country

Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada

Canada



35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

Agent Name

Mike Chaisson
Shauneen Vanderham
Sukhi Ghotra
Khalid Siddiqui

Tim Blake

Andrew Lin

Terry Landon
James Cameron
Aron Alexander
Noel Llewellyn

Tim O'Connor

Jay Balkwill
Kenneth Poffenroth
Sajad Al-Ali

Craig Snow

David Bergman
Luca Carbone

Al Spizzirri

Farukh Chatha
David Howard Keyes
Benoit Jacques
Tony Pilotti

Bob Wilson

Wendy Cassels

Ali Toroghi

Dylan Kelley
Wayne Sato

Greg Dobko

Darcy Powlik
Robert Pafford
Adrian McStravick
Lindsay Marjadsingh
Ajeet Sran

Dan Openshaw

Office Name

REMAX Nova

REMAX Medalta Real Estate
REMAX Gold Realty Inc

REMAX Gold Realty Inc

REMAX Grande Prairie

REMAX Excel Realty Ltd
REMAX Affiliates Marquis Ltd.
REMAX Affiliates Marquis Ltd.
REMAX Real Estate (Kamloops)
REMAX Commercial Advantage
REMAX Escarpment Realty Inc
REMAX First

REMAX Real Estate Central Alberta - Lacombe
REMAX Gold Realty Inc

REMAX Nova

REMAX One Group

REMAX PREMIER INC.

REMAX West Realty Inc
REMAX Gold Realty Inc

REMAX Realtron Realty Inc
REMAX Harmonie Inc

REMAX West Realty Inc
REMAX Real Estate Central Alberta - Lacombe
REMAX Mid-Island Realty
REMAX Hallmark Realty Ltd
REMAX Real Estate (Edmonton)
REMAX One Group

REMAX Grande Prairie

REMAX Real Estate (Edmonton)
REMAX Nyda Realty

REMAX Twin City Realty Inc
REMAX PREMIER INC.

REMAX Gold Realty Inc

REMAX Real Estate Centre Inc

Canada

City

Halifax
Medicine Hat
Mississauga

Mississauga

Grande Prairie

Markham
Cornwall
Cornwall
Kamloops
Vancouver
Ancaster
Calgary
Lacombe
Brampton
Dartmouth
Winnipeg
Vaughan
Bolton
Mississauga
Newmarket
Montreal
Bolton
Lacombe
Port Alberni
Toronto
Edmonton

Winnipeg

Grande Prairie

Leduc
Chilliwack
Brantford
Vaughan
Brampton

Kitchener
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State/Province

Nova Scotia

Alberta

Ontario

Ontario

Alberta

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

British Columbia

British Columbia

Ontario

Alberta

Alberta

Ontario

Nova Scotia

Manitoba

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Quebec

Ontario

Alberta

British Columbia

Ontario

Alberta

Manitoba

Alberta

Alberta

British Columbia

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Country

Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada

Canada



Canada
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69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

Agent Name

Bruce Mclintosh
Michael Muraco
Altaz Hudda

Chris Pimentel
Claude Lessard
Jagroop Pangli
Celine Xu

Eric Yang

Tammy Williams
Brad Beazer
Rachel McGladery
Shadi Habib
Marie Canonaco
Carl Andonoff
Rovena Pistoli
Sammy Hui

Jaz Bains
Stephane Ares
Jane Weatherhead
Serge Gauvin
Flora Roitblat
Jeneen Marchant
Patrick Gerard
Jose Pereira
Angela Laba

Kang Kim

Harvy Jawanda
Ann Swinamer, CLO

Terry Zuk

Mohammed Lakhanpal

Abdullah Sabbagh

Terry Chesla

Office Name City

REMAX Landan Real Estate

REMAX Niagara Realty Ltd
REMAX Realtron Realty Inc
REMAX Twin City Realty Inc
REMAX du Cartier

REMAX Gold Realty Inc
REMAX Elite Real Estate
REMAX Crest Realty

REMAX Capital Diamond Realty
REMAX Cardston Realty
REMAX Commercial Advantage
REMAX Preferred Realty Ltd
REMAX West Realty Inc
REMAX Prime Properties
REMAX du Cartier

REMAX Realtron Realty Inc
REMAX Gold Realty Inc
REMAX Renaissance

REMAX Aboutowne Realty Corp
REMAX Extra Inc

REMAX PREMIER INC.
REMAX Real Estate (Edmonton)
REMAX Actif Inc

REMAX West Realty Inc
REMAX Preferred Realty Ltd
REMAX Bridge City Realty
REMAX Blueprint

REMAX Nova

REMAX Crown Realty (1989) Inc
REMAX Gold Realty Inc
REMAX Royal (Jordan)

REMAX 1st Choice Realty

Calgary
Niagara Falls
Markham
Cambridge
Laval
Mississauga
Richmond Hill
Richmond
Windsor
Cardston
Vancouver
Windsor
Toronto
Markham
Laval
Markham
Brampton
St Hyacinthe
Oakville
Beloell
Toronto
Edmonton
St Bruno
Toronto
Kingsville
Saskatoon
Surrey
Dartmouth
Sudbury
Mississauga
Kirkland

Stettler

State/Province |Country

Alberta

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Quebec

Ontario

Ontario

British Columbia

Ontario

Alberta

British Columbia

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Quebec

Ontario

Ontario

Quebec

Ontario

Quebec

Ontario

Alberta

Quebec

Ontario

Ontario

Saskatchewan

British Columbia

Nova Scotia

Ontario

Ontario

Quebec

Alberta

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada
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